
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
01

19

14

03

06

09

04

07

18

Name

KORSAK/DAYRAUT

RIVIERE/PERNAULT

ALDER/PERUSSE

MENEGOZ/PETIT

NARINI/NARINI

ALDER/BÉLANGER

SCHNELL/MURATET

Maxime POIRIER

Olivier COMEAU

Class
4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

4 RM

Nat/State
FRA
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
FRA
CAN
CAN

Model/Engine

MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION IX

SUBARU WRX

NISSAN PULSAR

MITSUBISHI EVOLUTION IX

SUBARU LEGACY

AUDI A4

SUBARU FORESTER

EAGLE TALON

EAGLE TALON

Laps
19
19
19
19
19
17
17
16
7

Total Tm
24:18.917

24:32.748

24:44.013

25:07.814

25:29.537

25:10.713

25:28.133

22:21.321

8:43.712

Diff
-

+13.831
+25.096
+48.897

+1:10.620
2 Laps

+17.420
3 Laps
12 Laps

Best Tm

1:09.131

1:12.284

1:08.792

1:11.791

1:11.662

1:12.687

1:18.940

1:19.169

1:12.939

In Lap
3
13
10
2
16
15
11
16
6

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2008 3:33:09 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : François Rémillard

Live Results: www.stat-timing.com

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Margin of Victory

+13.831

Avg. Speed

60.949

Best Lap Tm

1:08.792

Best Spd

68.031

Best Lap by

[14] ALDER/PERUSSE

CHALLENGE SUR GLACE CONTINENTAL 2008

Open 4 RM

Course de Qualif (Gr.A/Impair) 15:00-15:25

Race (25:00 Time)

Circuit Bertrand-Fabi 1.300 Km

2/23/2008 03:00 PM
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